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	Region
	Address

	Goldfields 
	Dr James Harris – Regional Director Medical Services
Goldfields Regional Office
Locked Bag 7
KALGOORLIE WA 6430
Phone: (08) 9080 5710
Email: james.harris@health.wa.gov.au

	Great Southern
	Dr Paddy Glackin – Regional Director Medical Services
Albany Health Campus 
PO Box 252 
ALBANY WA 6331
Phone: (08) 9892 2476
Email: gs.medicaldirector@health.wa.gov.au

	Kimberley
	Dr Sue Phillips – Regional Director Medical Services
Kimberley Regional Office
Locked Bag 4011
BROOME WA 6725
Phone: (08) 9195 2453
Email: Suzanne.phillips@health.wa.gov.au

	Midwest
	Dr Allan Pelkowitz – Regional Director Medical Services
Midwest Regional Office
PO Box 22 
GERALDTON WA 6531
Phone: (08) 9956 8742
Email: allan.pelkowitz@health.wa.gov.au

	Pilbara
	Dr Cherelle Fitzclarence  – Regional Director Medical Services
Hedland Health Campus
Colebatch Way
SOUTH HEDLAND WA 6722
Phone: (08) 9174 1643
Email: cherelle.fitzclarence@health.wa.gov.au

	
	Dr Coert Kruger – Senior Medical Officer
Nickol Bay Hospital
Lot 2898 Millstream Road
KARRATHA WA 6714
Phone: (08) 9144 7777
Email: coert.kruger@health.wa.gov.au

	South West
	1) Dr Allison Johns –Regional Director Medical Services
    Bunbury Hospital
    PO Box 5301
    BUNBURY  WA 6231
    Phone: (08) 9781 2325
    Email: Allison.johns@health.wa.gov.au

	
	2) Dr Natalia Magana - RDMS
    Phone: 9781 2367

	
	Dr Mark Monaghan – Director Medical Services
Busselton Health Campus
4 Mill Street 
WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280
Phone: (08) 9753 6375
Email: mark.monaghan@health.wa.gov.au

	Wheatbelt
	Dr Peter Barratt – Regional Director Medical Services
Wheatbelt Regional Office 
PO Box 690 
NORTHAM WA 6401
Phone: (08) 9621 0715
Email: peter.barratt@health.wa.gov.au



